SELECTION GUIDE
FEATURES
■ 3kVDC Isolation (1 minute)
■ Single or Dual Output
■ Industry Standard Pinout
■ Power Sharing on Dual Output
■ Efficiency to 80%
■ Power Density up to 0.90W/cm3

particularly useful in control type applications
where the standard 1kV is not sufficient.
Order Code (V) (V) (mA) % mV p-p (%) (pF) kHrs
NMV2405DA 24 5 200 15 150 70 33 201
NMV2409DA 24 9 111 10 150 80 40 185 DIP
NMV2412DA 24 12 84 10 150 80 55 163
NMV2415DA 24 15 67 10 150 80 70 136
NMV2405SA 24 5 200 15 150 70 33 201
NMV2409SA 24 9 111 10 150 80 40 185 SIP
NMV2412SA 24 12 84 10 150 80 55 163
NMV2415SA 24 15 67 10 150 80 70 136
NMV4805DA 48 5 200 15 150 70 48 213
NMV4809DA 48 9 111 10 150 70 59 194 DIP
NMV4812DA 48 12 84 10 150 70 70 169
NMV4815DA 48 15 67 10 150 70 81 140
NMV4805SA 48 5 200 15 150 70 48 213
NMV4809SA 48 9 111 10 150 70 59 194 SIP
NMV4812SA 48 12 84 10 150 70 70 169
NMV4815SA 48 15 67 10 150 70 81 140
NMV2405D 24 5 ±100 15 150 80 45 194
NMV2409D 24 9 ±55 10 150 70 52 166 DIP
NMV2412D 24 12 ±42 10 150 70 65 134
NMV2415D 24 15 ±33 10 150 70 70 101
NMV2405S 24 5 ±100 15 150 80 45 194
NMV2409S 24 9 ±55 10 150 70 52 166 SIP
NMV2412S 24 12 ±42 10 150 70 65 134
NMV2415S 24 15 ±33 10 150 70 70 101
NMV4805D 48 5 ±100 15 150 70 45 205
NMV4809D 48 9 ±55 10 150 70 58 175 DIP
NMV4812D 48 12 ±42 10 150 70 68 137
NMV4815D 48 15 ±33 10 150 70 75 102